Position

Campus Police Officer

Campus Police Officer

Campus Police Officer

Acting Director Police Services

Campus Police Officer

Campus Police Sergeant

Campus Police Officer

Campus Police Officer

Campus Police Officer

Acting Sergeant

Dispatcher I

Dispatcher

Dispatcher Il

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Administrative Assistant Il

Campus Safety Officer Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Department

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Total Wages

$150,526

$150,254

$147,574

$146,479

$127,740

$126,150

$124,408

$123,844

$111,103

$109,427

$105,732

$97,867

$96,038

$95,349

$85,125

$64,465

$63,361

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,358

$43,506

$44,179

$52,939

$44,746

$47,698

$44,500

$40,754

$44,575

$46,009

$30,918

$29,205

$29,590

$28,868

$28,542

$26,415

$26,898



Information Technology
Support Technician-Pi
Campus Safety Officer-Pi
Campus Safety Officer-Pi
Campus Safety Officer-Pi
Campus Safety Officer-Pi
Campus Safety Officer-Pi
Campus Safety Officer-Pi
Campus Safety Officer-Pi
Campus Safety Officer-Pi
Campus Safety Officer-Pi
Campus Safety Officer-Ch
Campus Safety Officer-Pi
Campus Police Officer
Campus Safety Officer-Ch
Dispatcher-Ch

Student Safety Officer

Campus Safety Officer-Pi

Student Safety Officer

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

$33,004

$28,496

$28,343

$28,151

$27,918

$27,845

$27,594

$25,537

$23,860

$23,769

$21,929

$21,171

$20,421

$19,536

$16,703

$15,557

$15,553

$13,801

$663

$3,300

$386

$3,165

$3,158

$0

$68

$3,064

$2,925

$2,791

$0

$2,523

$2,537

$0

$0

$0

$1,725

$0



Student Safety Officer

Student Safety Officer

Student Safety Officer

Student Safety Officer

Student Safety Officer

Student Safety Officer

Campus Safety Officer-Pi

Campus Safety Officer-Pi

Student Safety Officer

Dispatcher

Student Safety Officer

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

$13,798

$12,950

$11,548

$8,971

$7,855

$6,655

$3,025

$2,730

$1,447

$939

$418

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$234

$263

$0

$112

$0



