Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Campus Police Officer		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$150,526	\$46,358
Campus Police Officer		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$150,254	\$43,506
Campus Police Officer		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$147,574	\$44,179
Acting Director Police Services		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$146,479	\$52,939
Campus Police Officer		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$127,740	\$44,746
Campus Police Sergeant		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$126,150	\$47,698
Campus Police Officer		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$124,408	\$44,500
Campus Police Officer		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$123,844	\$40,754
Campus Police Officer		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$111,103	\$44,575
Acting Sergeant		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$109,427	\$46,009
Dispatcher II		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$105,732	\$30,918
Dispatcher		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$97,867	\$29,205
Dispatcher II		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$96,038	\$29,590
Dispatcher		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$95,349	\$28,868
Dispatcher		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$85,125	\$28,542
Administrative Assistant II		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$64,465	\$26,415
Campus Safety Officer II		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$63,361	\$26,898

Information Technology Support Technician-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$33,004	\$663
Campus Safety Officer-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$28,496	\$3,300
Campus Safety Officer-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$28,343	\$386
Campus Safety Officer-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$28,151	\$3,165
Campus Safety Officer-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$27,918	\$3,158
Campus Safety Officer-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$27,845	\$0
Campus Safety Officer-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$27,594	\$68
Campus Safety Officer-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$25,537	\$3,064
Campus Safety Officer-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$23,860	\$2,925
Campus Safety Officer-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$23,769	\$2,791
Campus Safety Officer-Ch	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$21,929	\$0
Campus Safety Officer-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$21,171	\$2,523
Campus Police Officer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$20,421	\$2,537
Campus Safety Officer-Ch	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$19,536	\$0
Dispatcher-Ch	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$16,703	\$0
Student Safety Officer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$15,557	\$0
Campus Safety Officer-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$15,553	\$1,725
Student Safety Officer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$13,801	\$0

Student Safety Officer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$13,798	\$0
Student Safety Officer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$12,950	\$0
Student Safety Officer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$11,548	\$0
Student Safety Officer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$8,971	\$0
Student Safety Officer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$7,855	\$0
Student Safety Officer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$6,655	\$0
Campus Safety Officer-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$3,025	\$234
Campus Safety Officer-Pi	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$2,730	\$263
Student Safety Officer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$1,447	\$0
Dispatcher	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$939	\$112
Student Safety Officer	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Campus Police	\$418	\$0